
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE

1 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MAFIA N EASY 15,710 15,282 15,467 30,749

2 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 15,736 15,916 15,607 31,343

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA GUNNABBYCHEX 100,000 15,808 15,958 31,766

4 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN LIGHT 15,894 100,000 16,058 31,952

5 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA DE KAKINA GIN 16,434 16,136 16,195 32,331
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5 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA DE KAKINA GIN 16,434 16,136 16,195 32,331

6 ARIETE CARLO CAMPANIA SONNY FAME 16,271 16,320 16,286 32,557

7 DOUWEN DEBBY EMILIA ROMAGNA DD FAMEFIRE 16,470 16,624 100,000 33,094

8 AUCELLO ELIANO SICILIA FIRE WATER FLO 100,000 16,711 17,245 33,956



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONEPOSIZIONE

1 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MAFIA N EASY 15,710 1 1

4 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 15,736 1 2

2 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN LIGHT 15,894 1 3

3 ARIETE CARLO CAMPANIA SONNY FAME 16,271 1 4

6 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA DE KAKINA GIN 16,434 1 5

8 DOUWEN DEBBY EMILIA ROMAGNA DD FAMEFIRE 16,470 1 6

5 AUCELLO ELIANO SICILIA FIRE WATER FLO 100,000 1 7

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA GUNNABBYCHEX 100,000 1 7

30/08/2019
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O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONEPOSIZIONE

1 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MAFIA N EASY 15,282 1 1

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA GUNNABBYCHEX 15,808 1 2

3 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 15,916 1 3

4 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA DE KAKINA GIN 16,136 1 4

5 ARIETE CARLO CAMPANIA SONNY FAME 16,320 1 5

6 DOUWEN DEBBY EMILIA ROMAGNA DD FAMEFIRE 16,624 1 6

7 AUCELLO ELIANO SICILIA FIRE WATER FLO 16,711 1 7

8 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN LIGHT 100,000 1 8

31/08/2019
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O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONEPOSIZIONE

8 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MAFIA N EASY 15,467 1 1

7 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 15,607 1 2

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA GUNNABBYCHEX 15,958 1 3

2 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN LIGHT 16,058 1 4

6 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA DE KAKINA GIN 16,195 1 5

5 ARIETE CARLO CAMPANIA SONNY FAME 16,286 1 6

1 AUCELLO ELIANO SICILIA FIRE WATER FLO 17,245 1 7

4 DOUWEN DEBBY EMILIA ROMAGNA DD FAMEFIRE 100,000 1 8

01/09/2019
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